Condo or Townhome

484 Sqft - 4955 Moorhead Ave, Boulder, Colorado

80305

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

923939
$214,900
1

1

484 Sqft

1967

us

Cco

Boulder
Boulder
Cedar Crest

80305




